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Barnstable County

PG 1

trogers ACCOUNT TRIAL BALANCE FOR FY10/JUL TO JUN glatrbal
FUND

ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT NAME BEG. BALANCE DEBITS CREDITS NET CHANGE END BALANCE
PER JNL SRC EFF DATE REFERENCE
0027-1-120-000~00-0-00-1090 -
CASH .00
* 7 118 APP 01/20/10 012010 5,773.08 -5,773.08
* 7 145 PRJ 01/22/10 RUN: WARRANT : 21,978.32 -27,751.40
* 7 182 APP 01/27/10 012710 7,267.79 -35,019.19
* 7 224 GEN 01/29/10 RECORD SYSTEM GENERATED DUE TO LINE 80.28 -34,938.91
* 8 108 APP 02/03/10 020310 6,039.24 -40,978.15
* 8 113 GCR 02/01/10 RECORD SYSTEM GENERATED DUE FROM LI 208,774.00 167,795.85
* § 114 PRJ 02/05/10 RUN: WARRANT : 20,991.41 146,804 .44
* 8 156 APP 02/10/10 021010 1,184.33 145,620.11
* 8 176 GCR 02/05/10 RECORD SYSTEM GENERATED DUE FROM LI 197.91 145,818.02
* 8 204 APP 02/17/31.0 021710 145,296.87 521.15
* 8 220 PRJ 02/19/10 RUN: WARRANT : 21,140.37 -20,619.22
* 8 234 GCR 02/12/10 RECORD SYSTEM GENERATED DUE FROM LI 208,774.00 188,154.78
* 8 241 GEN 02/22/10 RECORD SYSTEM GENWERATED DUE TO LINE 75.00 188,079.78
* g 246 APP 02/24/10 022410 28,212.14 159,867.64
* g 336 GEN 02/26/10 RECORD SYSTEM GENERATED DUE TO LINE 23.86 159,891.50
* 8 360 GEN 02/28/10 RECORD SYSTEM GENERATED DUE TO LINE 1,436.07 158,455.43
* 8 381 PRJ 02/19/10 RUN: WARRANT : 3,358.23 155,097.20
* g 382 PRJ 02/19/10 RUN: WARRANT : 2,686.58 157,783.78
* 8 384 GRV 02/05/10 3,358.23 154,425.55
* 8 385 GRV 02/05/10 2,685.58 157,112.13
* g 5 APP 03/03/10 030310 17,357.43 139,754.70
* 9 12 GCR 03/01/10 RECORD SYSTEM GENERATED DUE FROM LT 208,774.00 348,528.70
* 9 26 PRJ 03/05/10 RUN: WARRANT : 21,155.50 327,373.20
* 9 84 APP 03/10/10 031010 39,126.32 288,246.88
* 9 115 APP 03/17/10 031710 10,676.66 277,570.22
* 9 126 PRJ 03/1%/10 RUN: WARRANT : 23,405.63 254,164.59%
* 9 133 GCR 03/19/10 RECCRD SYSTEM GENERATED DUE FROM LI 45,913.00 300,077.59
* 9 137 GCR 03/15/10 RECORD SYSTEM GENERATED DUE FROM LI 208,774.00 508,851.59
* 9 143 GEN 03/19/10 RECCRD SYSTEM GENERATED DUE TO LINE 413,044.75 921,896.34
* g 171 APP 03/24/10 032410 896,008.10 25,888.24
* 9 179 APM 03/24/10 278.74 25,609.50
* g 220 APP 03/31/10 033110 14,958.66 10,650.84
* g 226 GCR 03/26/10 RECORD SYSTEM GENERATED DUE FROM LI 703.43 11,354.27
* 9 230 APP 03/31/10 033110 297.50 11,056.77
* 9 231 GEN 03/31/10 RECORD SYSTEM GENERATED DUE TG LINE 56.32 11,113.089
* g 241 APP 03/24/10 VOID 40,813.00 51,926.089
* 9 256 PRJ 03/05/10 RUN: WARRANT : 3,338.23 48,567.86
* 9 257 PRJ 03/05/10 RUN: WARRANT : 2,686.58 51,254.44
* g 258 PRJ 03/19/10 RUN: WARRANT : 3,358.23 47,896.21
* g 259 BRJ 03/15/10 RUN: WARRANT : 2,686.58 50,582.79
* 9 269 GEN 03/31/10 RECORD SYSTEM GENERATED DUE TC LINE 35,528.09 90,510.88
*10 11 PRJ 04/02/10 RUN: WARRANT : 24,587.10 65,923.78
*10 21 GCR 04/01/10 RECORD SYSTEM GENERATED DUE FROM LI 208,774.00 274,697.78
*10 35 BPP 04/07/10 040710 216,885.59 57,812.19
*10 104 PRJ 04/02/10 RUN: WARRANT : 3,358.24 61,170.43
*10 105 PRJ 04/02/10 RUN: WARRANT : 3,358.24 57,812.19
*1.0 106 PRJ 02/05/10 RUN: WARRANT : 3,358.23 54,453.96
*10 107 PRJ 02/05/10 RUN: WARRANT : 2,686.58 57,140.54
*10 112 GRV 02/05/10 3,358.23 60,498.77
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ACCOUNT NAME BEG. BALANCE DEBITS CREDITS NET CHANGE END BALANCE
PER JNL SRC EFF DATE REFERENCE
*10 113 GRV 02/05/10 2,686.58 57,812.19
*10 114 APP 04/14/10 041410 22,796.29 35,015.90
*10 127 PRJ 04/16/10 RUN: WARRANT : 24,587.08 10,428.82
*10 133 GCR 04/15/10 RECORD SYSTEM GENERATED DUE FROM LI 208,774.00 219,202.82
*10 136 APP 04/21/10 042110 23,117.15 196,085.67
*10 167 GCR 04/16/10 RECORD SYSTEM GENERATED DUE FRCOM LI 45,913.00 241,298.67
*10 150 APP 04/28/10 042810 17,924 .23 224,074.44
*10 207 PRJ 04/30/10 RUN: WARRANT : 21,212.84 202,861.60
*10 220 GEN 04/30/10 RECORD SYSTEM GENERATED DUE TO LINE 6.43 202,868.03
*10 226 GCR 04/30/10 RECORD SYSTEM GENERATED DUE FROM LI 208,774.00 411,642.03
*1.0 258 PRJ 04/30/10 RUN: WARRANT : 1,458.79 410,183.24
*10 259 PRJ 04/30/10 RUN: WARRANT : 1,458.79 411,642.03
*11 12 APP 05/05/10 050510 17,362.22 394,279.81
*11 34 GCR 05/03/10 RECORD SYSTEM GENERATED DUE FROM LI 725.00 395,004.81
*11 73 APP 05/12/10 051210 386,830.12 8,174.69
*11 90 APM 05/05/10 350.00 7,824.69
*11 100 PRJ 05/14/10 RUN: WARRANT : 25,119.43 -17,294.74
*11 143 GCR 05/14/10 RECORD SYSTEM GENERATED DUE FROM LI 208,774.00 191,479.26
*11 147 APP 05/19/10 051910 370,322.09 -178,842.83
*11 213 APP (5/05/10 VOID 438.48 -178,404.35
*11 237 GCR 05/21/10 RECORD SYSTEM GENERATED DUE FROM LI 32,532.87 -145,871.48
*11 260 APP 05/26/10 052610 453,172.09 -599,043.57
*11 348 PRJ 05/28/10 RUN: WARRANT: 24,587.09 -623,630.66
*11 364 GEN 05/28/10 RECORD SYSTEM GENERATED DUE TO LINE 22.03 -623,608.63
*11 372 GEN 05/31/10 RECORD SYSTEM GENERATED DUE TO LINE 320.89 -623,929.52
*11 382 APP 05/12/10 REISSU 525.00 -623,404.52
*11 383 APP 05/12/10 REISSU 525.00 -623,929.52
*12 14 APP 06/02/10 060210 45,825.61 -669,755.13
*12 18 GCR 06/01/10 RECORD SYSTEM GENERATED DUE FROM LI 208,774.00 -460,981.13
*12 136 APP 06/09/10 060910 17,819.32 -478,800.45
*12 154 GCR 06/02/10 RECORD SYSTEM GENERATED DUE FROM LI 1,292.28 -477,508.17
*12 226 PRJ 06/11/10 RUN: WARRANT ¢ 24,670.23 -502,178.40
*12 290 APP 06/16/10 061610 11,827.58 -514,005.98
*12 335 GCR 06/15/10 RECORD SYSTEM GENERATED DUE FROM LI 208,774.00 -305,231.98
*12 428 GCR 06/18/10 RECORD SYSTEM GENERATED DUE FROM LI 25,168.42 -280,063.56
*12 457 APP 06/23/10 062310 323,504.44 -603,568.00
*12 514 PRJ 06/25/10 RUN: WARRANT : 24,650.85 -628,218.85
*12 526 PRJ 06/25/10 RUN: WARRANT : 90,02 -628,308.87
*1.2 570 APP 06/30/10 063010 492,707.36 -1,121,016.23
*12 589 APP 06/30/10 063010 419.34 -1,121,435.57
*12 598 GCR 06/25/10 RECORD SYSTEM GEMNERATED DUE FRCM LI 2,288.00 -1,119,147.57
*12 621 GEN 06/30/10 RECORD SYSTEM GENERATED DUE TO LINE 4,605.49 -1,123,753.06
*12 660 GEN 06/30/10 RECORD SYSTEM GENERATED DUE TO LINE 778.67 -1,124,531.73
.00 2,759,020.31 3,883,552.04 -1,124,531.73 -1,124,531.73
0027-1-120-000-00-0-00~1140 -
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE .00
*12 607 GEN 06/30/10 RECORD 06/01-06/15 NSTAR WIRE 208,774.00 208,774.00
.00 208,774.00 .00 208,774.00 208,774.00
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ACCOUNT NAME BEG. BALANCE DEBITS CREDITS NET CHANGE END BALANCE
PER JNL SRC EFF DATE REFERENCE
0027-1-120-000-00-0-00-2010 -
WARRANTS PAYABLE .00
* 7 114 API 01/20/10 B 323 5,773.08 -5,773.08
* 7 118 APP 01/20/10 (012010 AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNA 5,773.08 .00
® 7 179 APT 01/27/10 B 324 7,267.7% -7,267.7%
* 7 182 APP 01/27/10 012710 AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNA 7,267.7% .00
* g 101 API 02/03/10 B 325 6,039.24 -5,039.24
* 8 108 APP 02/03/10 020310 AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JQURNA 6,039.24 .00
* 8 155 API 02/10/10 B 326 1,184.33 -1,184 .33
* 8 156 APP (2/10/10 021010 AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNA 1,184.33 .00,
* 8 203 APY 02/17/10 B 327 145,2%6.87 -145,296.87
* 8 204 APP 02/17/10 021710 AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNA 145,296.87 .00
* 8 244 API 02/24/10 B 328 28,212.14 -28,212.14
* 8 246 APP 02/24/10 (22410 AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNA 28,212.14 .00
* 9 4 API 03/03/10 B 329 17,357.43 -17,357.43
* 9 S APP 03/03/10 030310 AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNA 17,357.43 .00
* 9 76 API 03/10/10 B 332 39,126.32 -39,126.32
* g 84 APP 03/10/10 031010 AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNA 39,126.32 .
* g 114 API 03/17/10 B 334 10,676.66 -10,676.66
* 9 115 APP 03/17/10C 031710 AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNA 10,676.66 .00
* g 170 API 03/24/10 B 335 836,008.10 -896,008.10
* g 171 APP 03/24/10 032410 AP CASH DIZRBURSEMENTS JOURNA 896,008.10 .00
* 9 219 APY 03/31/10 B 336 14,958.66 -14,958.66
* g 220 APP 03/31/10 033110 AP CASH DISBPURSEMENTS JOURNA 14,958.66 .00
* 9 229 API 03/31/10 B 337 297.50 -297.50
* 9 230 APP 03/31/10 033110 AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNA 297.50 .00
* 9 241 APP 03/24/10 VOID AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNA 40,813.00 -40,813.00
* 9 242 APM 03/24/10 021898 NORTH RIVER FOU 40,813.00 .00
*10 33 API 04/07/10 B 338 216,885.59 -216,885.59
*10 35 APP 04/07/10 040710 AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNA 216,885.59 .00
*10 111 API 04/14/10 B 340 22,796.29 -22,796.29
*10 114 APP 04/14/10 041410 AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNA 22,796.29 oLl
*10 135 API 04/21/10 B 341 23,117.15 -23,117.15
*10 136 APP 04/21/10 042110 AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNA 23,117.1% .00
*10 186 API 04/28/10 B 342 17,824.23 -17,924.23
*10 190 APP 04/28/10 042810 AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNA 17,924.23 .00
*11 11 BRPI 05/05/10 B 343 17,362.22 -17,362.22
*11 12 APP 05/05/10 050510 AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNA 17,362.22 .00
*11 72 API 05/12/10 B 344 386,830.12 -386,830.12
*11 73 APP 05/12/10 051210 AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNA 386,830.12 .00
*11 146 APT 05/18/10 B 345 370,322.09 -370,322.09
*11 147 APP 05/18/10 051510 AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNA 370,322.09 .00
*11 213 APP 05/05/10 VOID AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNA 438.48 -438.48
*11 214 APM 05/05/10 023448 HOTEL NCRTHAMPT 438.48 .00
*11 251 API 05/26/10 B 346 453,172.09 -483,172.09
*11 260 APP 05/26/10 052610 AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNA 453,172.09 .00
*11 382 APP 05/12/10 REISSU AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNA 525.00 -525.00
*11 383 APP 05/12/10 REISSU AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNA 525.00 .00
*12 8 API 06/02/10 B 347 45,825.61 -45%,825.61
*12 14 APP 06/02/10 060210 AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNA 45,825.61 .00
*12 135 API 06/09/10 B 348 17,819.32 -17,819.32
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*12 136 APP 06/08/10 060510 AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNA 17,819.32 .00
*12 289 API 06/16/10 B 349 11,827.58 -11,827.58
*12 280 APP 06/16/10 061610 AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNA 11,827.58 .00
*12 450 API 06/23/10 B 351 323,504.44 -323,504.44
*12 457 APP 06/23/10 062310 AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNA 323,504 .44 .00
*12 565 BAPT 06/30/10 B 352 492,707.36 -482,707.36
*12 570 APP 06/30/10 063010 AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNA 492,707 .36 .00
*12 587 API 06/30/10 B 353 419.34 -41%9.34
*132 589 APP 06/30/10 063010 AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNA 419.34 .00
*12 34 API 06/30/10 B 354 25,384.96 -25,384.596

.00 3,614,488.03 3,639,872.99 -25,384.96 -25,384.58
0027-1-120-000-00-0-00-2110 -
ACCRUED PAYROLL .00
*12 614 GEN 06/30/10 RECORD ADJ FOR 06/20-06/30 ACCRD P/ 19,184.83 -19,184.83

.00 .00 19,184.83 -19,184.83 -19,184.83
0027-1-120-000-00-0-00-3211 ~
RESERVED FOR ENCUMBRANCES .00

.00 .00 .00 .60 .00
0027-1-120-000-00-0-00-3212 -
RESERVE FOR ENCUMBRANCES .00
* 4 120 POM 10/14/03 020185 ##%*xx ASPEN SYSTEMS C 2,500.00 2,500.00
* 4 258 GEL 10/21/09 2,500.00 .ooe
* 7 168 POE 01/31/10 4,537.88 -4,537.88
* 7 179 POL 01/27/10 B 324 377.79 -4,160.09
* 7 225 PCE 01/31/10 1,889.27 -6,049.36
* 7 238 PQE 01/31/10 3,696.00 -9,745.36
* 8 154 PCE 02/28/10 2,911.96 -12,657.32
* 8 155 PCL 02/10/10 B 326 754 .40 -11,802.5%2
* 8 159 POE 02/28/10 1,942 47 -13,845.39
* 8 162 PCE 02/28/10 236.77 -14,082.16
* 8 194 POE 02/28/10 2,695.78 -16,777.54
* g 203 POL 02/17/10 B 327 2,610.48 ~14,167.46
* 8 218 POM 02/18/10 021835 10003010 NATL ENERGY EDU 40.00 -14,207.46
* 8 219 POM 02/18/10 021835 10003010 NATL ENERGY EDU 2.00 -14,209.46
* 8 231 POE 02/28/10 18,689.68 -32,899.14
* 8 244 POL 02/24/10 B 328 10,725.04 ~22,174.10
* 8 350 POE 02/28/10 2,517.26 -24,691.36
* 9 4 POL 03/03/10 B 329 189.00 -24,502.36
* 9 34 POE 03/31/10 2,662.79 -27,165.15
* 9 44 PQE 03/31/10 440.00 -~27,605.15
* 9 65 PGE 03/31/10 308.58 -27,913.73
* g 76 PCL 03/10/10 B 232 13,211.59 ~-14,702.14
* 9 77 PCE 03/31/10 20,000.00 -34,702.14
* 9 108 POE 03/31/10 527.76 -35,229.90
* 9 109 POE 03/31/10 $91.38 -36,221.28
* 9 122 POE 03/31/10 1,255.25 -37,476.53
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ACCOUNT NAME BEG. BALANCE DEBITS CREDITS NET CHANGE END BALANCE
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* 5 125 DOM 03/17/10 025154 10003389 .. JE— -36,221.28
* g 127 POE 03/31/10 2,825.78 -39,047.06
* 9 170 BOL 03/24/10 B 335 21,610.11 -17,436.95
* g 187 POE 03/31/10 4,776.80 -22,213.75%
* 9 213 PQE 03/31/10 12,437.54 -34,651.29
L] 219 POL 03/31/10 B 336 5,135.%6 -29,515.33
* g 225 POL 03/31/10 B 337 297.50 -29,217.83
* 9 247 POE 03/31/10 8,192.86 -37,410.69
* g 248 POE 03/31/10 507.00 -37,917.69
*19 25 POE 04/30/10 12,181.60 -50,099.29
*10 33 POL 04/07/10 B 338 11,846.20 -38,253 .09
*10 57 POM 04/05/10 020150 10003550 ASSOCIATED SERV 3,350.00 -34,903.09
*10 5% POM 04/0%$/10 020190 10003590 ASSOCIATED SERV 250.00 -34,653.09
*10 60 POM 04/0%/10 020050 10003589 ADVANCED PRINTI 3,450.00 -38,103.098
*10 61 POM 04/09/10 020050 10003589 ADVANCED PRINTI 100.00 -38,203.09
*10 62 POM 04/09/10 020050 10003589 ADVANCEDR PRINTI 50.00 -38,253.08
*10 63 POM 04/09/10 024728 10003373 HERITAGE PRESS, 2.00 -38,255.09
*10 90 POE 04/30/10 3,458,065.75 -3,4%6,320.84
*10 96 POM 04/13/10 022702 10003542 WB MASON 98.10 -3,496,418.94
*10 98 POM 04/13/10 022702 10003542 WE MASON .01 -3,496,418.55
*10 100 POM 04/13/10 022702 10003542 WB MASON .02 -3,496,418.87
*10 101 POM 04/13/10 022702 10003542 WB MASON 17z.00 -3,496,246.97
*10 102 POE 04/30/10 164.00 -3,496,410.87
*10 111 BOL 04/14/10 B 340 1,648.74 -3,494,762.23
*10 118 POE 04/30/10 309.89 -3,495,072.12
*10 135 POL 04/21/10 B 341 4,635.39 -3,450,436.73
*10 142 POE 04/30/10 1,049,%29.82 -4,540,366.55
*10 144 POE 04/30/10 402,709.00 -4,943,075.55
*10 160 POE 04/30/10 8,952.27 -4,952,027.82
%10 175 POE 04/30/10 1,899.26 -4,953,927.08
%10 186 POL 04/28/10 B 342 9,865.95 -4,944,061.13
*10 230 POE 04/30/10 1,450.00 -4,945,511 .13
*11 7 POE 05/31/10 438.48 -4,945,949.61
*31 11 POL 05/05/10 B 343 2,745.71 -4,943,203.80
*11 36 POE 05/31/10 4,242.16 -4,947,446.06
*11 66 POE 05/31/10 3,992,666.35 -8,940,112.41
*11 &8 POM 05/11/10 025474 10003812 INSTANT SIGN 40.00 -8,940,152.41
*11 70 POE 05/31/10 260.00 -8,940,412.41
*11 72 POL 05/12/10C B 344 109,489.25 -8,830,923.16
*11 135 POM 03/17/10 020050 10003589 ADVANCED PRINTI 50.00 -8,830,873.16
*11 138 PCM 05/17/10 020050 10003589 ADVANCED PRINTI 50.00 -8,830,923.16
*11 146 POL 05/19/10 B 345 293,129.97 -8,537,793.19
*11 185 PCE 05/31/10 23,344.35 -8,561,137.54
*11 214 POL 05/05/10 023448 HOTEL NCRTHAMPT 438.48 -8,561,576.02
*11 250 POE 05/31/10 7,425.86 -8,565,001.88
*11 251 PCL 05/26/10 B 346 196,626.28 -8,372,375.60
*11 268 PCE 05/31/10 332.00 -8,372,707.60
*11 278 POM (5/26/10 020475 10003722 CADMUS GROUP 3,364.78 -8,369,342.82
*11 365 POE 05/31/10 108.00 -8,369,450.82
*11 370 PCE 05/31/10 9,765.83 -8,37%,216.65
*12 8 POL 06/02/10 B 347 45,255.84 -8,333,960.81

*12 13 POE 08/30/10 750.00 -8,334,710.81
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*72 27 POE 06/30/10 ] 3,139.04 -8,337,849.85
*12 52 POM 06/03/10 022702 10004239 WE MASON 2,888.40 -8,340,738.25
*12 84 POM 06/04/10 020735 10003725 CONSERVATION SE 4,070.00 -8,344,808.25
*12 86 POM 06/04/10 020735 10003725 CONSERVATION SE 25,738.00 -8,319,070.25
*12 90 DOE 06/30/10 179.70 -8,319,249.95
*12 135 POL 06/09/10 B 348 15,153.,59 -8,304,096.36
*12 137 POE 06/30/10 1,513.96 -8,305,610.32
%12 266 POE 06/30/10 12,147.82 -8,317,758.14
*12 267 POE 06/3C/10 21,184.73 -8,338,942.87
*12 289 POL 06/16/10 B 349 1,190.00 -8,337,752.87
*12 407 POE 06/30/10 750.00 -8,338,502.87
%12 430 POE 06/30/10 200.00 -8,338,702.87
%12 450 POL 06/23/10 B 351 250,021.27 -8,088,681.60
*12 511 POE 06/30/10 29,965.00 -8,118,646.60
%12 512 POE 06/30/10 9,631.28 -8,128,277.88
*12 516 POE 06/30/10 539,150.00 -8,667,427.88
*12 527 POE 06/30/10 58.27 -8,667,486.15
*12 531 POM 06/25/10 021835 10004432 NATL ENERGY EDU 16.80 -8,667.,502.95
*12 532 POM 06/25/10 022702 10004450 WB MASON 18.00 -8,667,484.95
%12 533 POM 06/25/10 022702 10004450 WB MASON 02 -8,667,484.97
*12 534 POM 06/25/10 022702 10004450 WB MASON .01 -8,667,484.96
*12 557 POE 06/30/10 151.00 -8,667,635.96
*12 565 POL 06/30/10 B 352 374,651.50 -8,292,984.46
*12 571 POE 06/30/10 151,305.53 -8,444,289.98
*12 600 POE 06/30/10 24,745.60 -8,469,035.58
®*12 834 POL 06/30/10 B 354 3,258.18 -8,465,777.41
.00 1,411,127.78 9,876,905.19 -8,465,777.41 -8,465,777.41
0027-1-120-000-00-0-00-3590 -
UNRESERVED FUND BALANCE .00
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
0027-1-120-000-00-0-00-3810 =
ESTIMATED REVENUE CONTROL: .00
* 7 117 BUA 01/01/10 10,067,635.00 10,067,635.00
* 7 257 BUA 01/01/10 8,569,608.00 18,637,243.00
*10 75 BUA 01/01/10 836,701.00 17,800,542.00
.00  18,637,243.00 836,701.00 17,800,542.00 17,800,542.00
0027-1-120-000-00-0-00-3830 -
APPROPRIATION CONTROL .00
* 7 117 BUA 01/01/10 10,067,635.00 ~10,067,635.00
* 7 257 BUA 01/01/10 8,682,1£0.00 -18,749,775.00
x 7 258 BUA 01/01/10 112,532.00 -18,637,243.00
.00 112,532.00 18,749,775.00 -18,637,243.00 -18,637,243.00
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ACCOUNT NAME BEG. BALANCE DEBITS CREDITS NET CHANGE END BATLANCE
PER JNL SRC EFF DATE REFERENCE
0027-1-120-000-00-0~00-3890 =~
BUDGETARY CONTROL .00
* 7 257 BUA 01/01/10 112,532.00 112,532.00
* 7 258 BUA 01/01/10 112,532.00 .06
*10 75 BUA 01/01/10 836,701.00 836,701.00

.00 949,233.00 112,532.00 836,701.00 836,701.00
0027-1-120-000~00-0-00-3940 ~
ENCUMBRANCE CONTROL .go
* 4 120 PCM 10/14/09 020185 ***xx* ASPEN SYSTEMS C 2,500.00 -2,500.00
* 4 258 GEL 10/21/09 2,500.00 .00
* 7 168 POE 01/31/10 4,537.88 4,537.88
* 7 179 POL 01/27/10 B 324 377.79 4,160.08
* 7 225 PCE Gl/31/10 1,889.27 §,049.35
* 7 238 POE 01/31/10 3,696.00 9,745.36
* 5 154 POE 02/28/10 2,911.9¢% 12,657.32
L 155 BOL 02/10/10 B 326 754 .40 11,902.92
* 8 159 POE 02/28/10 1,942.47 13,845.3%
* 8 162 POE 02/28/10 236.77 14,082.16
* 8 194 PCE 02/28/10 2,695.78 16,777.94
* 5 203 -POL 02/17/10 B 327 2,610.48 14,167.46
* g 218 PCM 02/18/10 021835 10003010 NATL ENERGY EDU 40.00 14,207 .46
* 8 219 POM 02/18/10 021835 10003010 NATL ENERGY EDU 2.00 14,209.46
* 8 231 PCE 02/28/10 18,689.868 32,899.14
* 8 244 POL 02/24/10 B 328 10,725.04 22,174.10
* 8 350 PCE 02/28/10 2,517.26 24,6%1.36
®* 9 4 POL 03/03/10 B 329 189.00 24,502.36
* 9 34 POE 03/31/10 2,662.79 27,165.15
* 9 44 POE 03/31/10 440.00 27,605.15
* 9 65 POE 03/31/10 308.58 27,913.73
* 9 76 POL 03/10/10 B 332 13,211.59 14,702.14
* 9 77 POE 03/31/10 20,000.00 34,702.14
* 9 108 PCE 03/31/10 527.76 35,229.80
* 9 109 POE 03/31/10 891.38 3¢,221.28
9 122 PCE 03/31/10 1,255.25 37,476.53
* 9 125 POM 03/17/10 025154 10003388 HOLDEN CUSTOM 1,255.25 3§,221.28
= 9 127 BOE 03/31/10 2,825.78 39,047.06
* 9 170 POL 03/24/10 B 335 21,610.11 17,436.55
* 9 187 POE 03/31/10 4,776.80 22,213.75
* 9 213 BPQE 03/31/10 12,437.54 34,651.29
* 9 219 POL 03/31/10 B 336 5,135.9¢6 29,515.33
* 9 229 POL 03/31/10 B 337 297.50 29,217.83
* g 247 PCE 03/31/10 8,192.88 37,410.69
* 9 248 POE 03/31/10 507.00 37,917.69
*10 25 POE 04/30/10 12,181.60 50,099.29
*10 33 POL 04/07/10 B 338 11,846.20 38,253.08
*10 57 POM 04/05/10 020180 10003590 ASSOCIATED SERV 3,350.00 34,903.08
*10 5% POM 04/0%/10 020190 100035%0 BASSOCIATED SERV 250.00 34,653.08
*10 60 POM 04/09/10 020050 10003589 ADVANCED PRINTI 3,450.00 38,103.09
*10 61 POM 04/08/10 020050 10003588 ADVANCED PRINTI 100.00 38,203.08
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ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT NAME BEG. BALANCE DEBITS CREDITS NET CHANGE END BALANCE
PER JNL SRC EFF DATE REFERENCE
*10 62 POM 04/05/10 020050 10003589 ADVANCED PRINTI 50.00 38,253.09
*10 63 POM 04/09/10 024728 10003373 HERITAGE PRESS, 2.00 38,255.09
*10 90 POE 04/30/10 3,458,065.75 3,496,320.84
*10 86 POM 04/13/10 022702 10003542 WE MASON 98.10 3,496,418.94
*10 $8 POM 04/13/10 022702 10003542 WB MASON .01 3,496,418.95
*10 100 POM 04/12/10 022702 10003542 WB MASON 02 3,496,418.97
*10 1061 POM 04/13/10 022702 10003542 WB MASON 172.00 3,496,246.57
*10 102 POE 04/30/10 164.00 2,496,410.97
*10 111 POL 04/14/10 B 340 1,648.74 3,494,762.23
*10 118 POR 04/30/10 309.89 3,495,072.12
*10 135 POL 04/21/10 B 341 4,635.39 3,490,436.73
*10 142 POE 04/30/10 1,049,929.82 4,540,366.55
*10 144 POE 04/30/10 402,709.00 4,943,075.55
*10 160 POE 04/30/10 8,952.27 4,952,027.82
*10 179 POE 04/30/10 1,899.26 4,953,927.08
*10 186 POL 04/28/10 B 342 9,865.55 4,944,062.13
*10 230 POE 04/30/10 1,450.00 4,945,511.13
*11 7 POE 05/31/10 438.48 4,945,949.61
*11 11 POL 05/05/10 B 343 2,745.71 4,943,203.90
*11 36 POE 05/31/10 4,242.16 4,947,446.06
*11 66 POE 035/31/10 3,9892,666.35 8,940,112.41
